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Dr. med. Clément Herkert

spécialiste FMH en Médecine interne générale

Languages

FR,EN

Work Experience

since 2023
since 2023
2022

2021-2022
2020-2021
2019-2020
2019

2018-2019
2017-2018

2016-2017

Education
2023
2023
2023

2023

2021

2019

2017
2010-2016

Publications

2023

2008

Independent doctor, Clinique de Genolier

Head of Clinic, Emergency Department, Sion Hospital and SMUR
Assistant doctor, Anesthesiology, CHUV

Assistant doctor, Intensive Care Medicine, CHUV

Assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, Hopital Riviera Chablais
Assistant doctor, Internal Medicine, Sion Hospital

Assistant doctor, Medical oncology, inpatient and outpatient, CHUV

Assistant physician, Emergency Department, CHUV
2022 - 2023
Assistant Physician, Emergency Department, CHUV

Assistant doctor, Department of Internal Medicine, Oncology and
Polyclinic, Clinigue de Genolier

FMH of General Internal Medicine
FAI Hospital emergency medicine
AFC Pre-hospital emergency medicine

Advance Care Life Support, CHUV, Lausanne

Pediatric Advanced Life Support, Neuchatel, Switzerland
Advance Trauma Life Support, Lyon, France

Emergency Ultrasound (PREP, FAST, EDU), Nimes, FRANCE

Marseille Faculty of Medicine, Advanced Training Diploma in Medical
Sciences

« Tamponnade cardiaque, un cas clinigue » Annales Francgaises de
médecine d'urgence.

« Pied plat, Pied creux et lien avec aponévrosite plantaire et durillons,
Etude rétrospective sur 350 cas » Mémoire de fin d'études en
Podologie.
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Accreditation

Clinigue de Genolier

Specialties

Internal medicine

Contact

Clinique de Genolier
Route du Muids 3
1272 Genolier

T 022 366 96 21
s.drherkert@genolier.net

Download vCard

Medikal.ch

Book an appointment
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/genolier
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:s.drherkert@genolier.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/herkert-clement/vcard
https://www.onedoc.ch/fr/specialiste-en-medecine-interne-generale/genolier/pcsfz/dr-clement-herkert

